
MASS INTENTIONS, OCTOBER 4-NOVEMBER 3, 2024 

                                

Friday Oct. 4 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday Oct. 5 5:00 p.m. Ron Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Teresa Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

Sunday Oct. 6 10:00 a.m. Conrad Parker The Family 

Friday Oct. 11 7:00 p.m. Jack Cop Barbara & Family 

Saturday Oct. 12 5:00 p.m. Arline & Edgar Laprade Judi Doncaster 

   Ken Fenwick Barbara Cop & Family 

Sunday Oct. 13 10:00 a.m. Intentions of Mickey Malcolm St. Margaret's C.W.L. 

Friday Oct. 18 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday Oct. 19 5:00 p.m. Ivan D'Souza Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Rudy Cvornjek The Family 

Sunday Oct. 20 10:00 a.m. MacKinnon Family The Family 

Friday Oct. 25 7:00 p.m. Michael Caron Don & Judy Caron 

Saturday Oct. 26 5:00 p.m. Melissa Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Michael Caron The Family 

   Feliks Pietrzyk Cousins Family 

   Inge Fersterer Maria Walser 

Sunday Oct. 27 10:00 a.m. Gerry Cullen Kathy Gauley 

   Peggy Smith-McCallum Kathy Gauley 

Friday Nov. 1 7:00 p.m. Intentions of Valerie Tibbs Betty Beckingham 

Saturday Nov. 2 5:00 p.m. Eddie Bencharski Karen & Family 

   Ken Fenwick Rosalie & Dave Douglas 

Sunday Nov. 3 10:00 a.m. Deceased  C.W.L. Members 
 


